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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Emma Wallace
Mary Carroll
Chris Lebo

Anna Weiss
Mary York
Colleen M. Curry
Constance Sharp
Cara Wheeler
Makenzie Pappas
Julianne Jette
Keira L. Mouquin
Kamala Duffy
Ellie Corey

Molly Gordon
Tanner Forest
Carolyn Jette
Allison Ponte
Delainey Pappas
Sicily Rose
Estella Maynard
Geniefer Loring
Brooke Kelly
Olivia Herfert
Stella N. Sambataro-Boch
Kristie Ledsworth
Rosalie K. Yarus
Sue Ballentine
Jessica Roberts
Cali A. Pimentel
Phoebe Jones
Charlotte S. Hadley
Evangelina S. Martin
Piper Comeau
Emersyn Forde
Nyah Bailey
Amy Avitabile
Melissa B. Welch
Tammy Hoefer
Olivia Saunders
Eleanor Beffert
Jillian Steele
Taylor R. Lacerte
Sydney Watson
Maya Antis
Violet Kennedy

Points
122.0
91.5
72.0
67.0
60.0
58.0
54.0
50.5
50.0
48.5
48.0
48.0
43.0
42.0
40.0
40.0
38.0
36.0
34.0
34.0
33.5
32.0
31.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
17.5

Professionals not
eligible for the
Outreach Backstage
Pass



Eva Longobardi
Cynthia S. Celeste
Veda Alexopoulos
Ava Costello
Caroline Welch
Teagan Manchester
Ella Tamilio

Pam J. Pedler-Eliason
Lilliana Goldman
Elsa Fudeman
Lauren Gebauer
Courtney Prendergast
Lilly Yakovakis
Caroline Palmer
Olivia Piccone
Fiona Fitzgerald
Grace L. Rioux
Emme Cox

Skylar Gifford
Isabella Sutherland
Milo Fay

Lydia Stenmark
Wilma Riordan
Kathryn Contarino
lvan Gauntt

Sierra Marx

Erin Johnson
Sydney Gervasi
Anna Lyons

Ellis Trendell
Jennafer Maselli

16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
0.5



